LJsaPHO

LATUS podomietkova sprchova batéria, 3 vystupy, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zéaruka:

Technicky list

1102-77

105 mm
155 mm

Chréom
Mosadz
6 rokov

105

155

G1/2

G1/2
ouT

G1/2
IN

50-80

40-70
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